Pl

10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

Nom
FLACHET Thierry
HENRY Florent

NICOLLEAU
Mathias

PAUGAM Thibaut
MOLLE Stephane

GROLLEAU
Matteo

LANIGAN David
STOSIC Dean

BROCHARD
Martin

VIEL Jean-Marc
LAMBERT Thomas

SCHLOSSER
Guillaume

GUYON Stephane
TESSIER Victor
BARRE Laurent

GROLLEAU
Emmanuel

GUILLAUME
Ombeline

GUYON Sophie

LEVAVASSEUR
Pierre

ALLAIN Frederic

SAUCOURT
Nathan

LUCAS Arthur

BOUTEILLER
Eleonore

LIMOUSIN Eric
GRONDIN Martine

HAUCHECORNE
Alexis

RANGUIN Anna
DOUX Maxime
FLACHET Jade

SAUCOURT
Charles

TREUTLER
Wlodzimierz
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Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04

2089 Sen FRA PDL
1814 Sen FRA PDL

1922 Sen FRA PDL

1610 Cad FRA PDL
1980 Sen FRA PDL

1676 Pup FRA PDL

1702 Sen FRA PDL
1748 Sen FRA PDL

1611 Jun FRA PDL

1695 Vet FRA PDL
1628 Pup FRA PDL

1500 Ben FRA PDL

1550 Sen FRA PDL
1440 Pup FRA PDL
1441 Sen FRA PDL

1560 Sen FRA PDL

1570 Ben FRA PDL
1560 Pup FRA PDL
1500 Vet FRA PDL
1725 Sen FRA PDL
1450 Ppo FRA PDL
1009 Pou FRA PDL
1510 Sen FRA PDL

1800 Sen FRA PDL
1330 Sen FRA PDL

1520 Sen FRA PDL

1160 Pup FRA PDL
1420 Pou FRA PDL
1488 Cad FRA PDL

1370 Pou FRA PDL

1330 Vet FRA PDL

+12B
+29N

+37B

+39B
+38N

+36N

=28N
+15N

+32N

+34B
+30B

-IN

-35N
=20N
-8B

+31IN

+41N
+43B
+42N
=14B
+24N
EXE

+44B

-21B
+33N

+45N

=40N
=7B
-2B

-11N

-16B

+17N =6B +8N
+18B +11IN +3B

+26N +9B -2N

+25N +8B =5N
+16B +10N =4B

+35B =IN +14B

+40B -14N +29B
+23B -4N -1B

+22B -3N +38B

RdO5
+2B
-IN

+5B

+6B
-3N

4N

Rd0O6 Pts Tr.
+4N 5,5 22
+9B 5 22

+1IN 5 20,5

-1B 4,5 21,5
+14B 4,5 20,5

+24N 4,5

18,5

+18N +15B 4,5 15,5
+36N +19B 4

+I10N -2N 4

+I19N -5B +12N -9B
+2IN -2B  +37N +19B -3B 4

+41B +35N -10B

=32B +40N =33B
+28B +7B -6N

+21N 4

+22N +20B 4

+31N +23B 4

+16B

+44N +26B =16N +17B

-5SN  +34B =15B

-1B =29N +28B

_14N

-15N

-2N  +36B =30N -7B

-10B +25N +20B
=27N +21B -19N

-11B -20N +35B

-1IN

+30B

19,5
19

18,5
18,5

17

12,5

-5SN 3,5 20

-IN 3,5

+29B 3,5

+30B 3,5
+28N 3,5
8N 3
-12N 3

+40N -10B 3

-ON -37B +34N -12B

+41B 3

-8N -30B +27N +37B -13N 3

-36N +32N +25B
-4B  -19B -24N

-3B  -15N -31B

=20B -28N -23B
-14N +27B -17N
+43N =17B -7N

+33B +23N =18B

+38N -6B 3

+45B

+37N 3

+41N +36B 3

+35N +38B 3
+33N -18B 2,5

+42B

-20N

-37N +39B +26N -13B

-16N 2,5

-17N 2,5

=34N 2,5

18,5

16,5

16,5
16,5
18

16,5
16

15,5
15,5

15
15

14,5

12,5
18
17,5

17

15

Bu. Perf. FFE
25,5 2144

24,5
22,5

23,5
22,5

20,5

17,5
21,5

1989
1969

1860
1878

1791

1668
1714

1728

1698
1698

1674

1548
1704
1591

1564

1554
1562
1570
1441
1608
1382
1400

1489
1484

1426

1439
1441
1480

1534

1408

1989
1947
1979

1817

1668
1714

1699

1698
1681

1694

1548
1764
1621

1571

1557
1562
1554
1339
1608

1304

1496
1379

1486
1441
1442

1568

1392



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45

FOURMONT Tony
DESCAMPS Serge
FLOC'H Jasmine
HARDY Gabriel
DORE Vincent
LESAGE Nicolas
GRONDIN Daniel
LAMBERT Eric

LAPERSONNE
Patrick

GABORIAU
Dominique

LAMBERT Pierre
DAVIET Stephane
GADRAS Erine
FLACHET Sacha

1360 Sen FRA PDL
1568 Sen FRA PDL
1419 Min FRA PDL
1270 Min FRA PDL
1410 Sen FRA PDL
1499 Sen FRA PDL
1499 Sen FRA PDL
1350 Sen FRA PDL

1524 Vet FRA PDL

1330 Sen FRA PDL

1009 Pou FRA PDL
1300 Pup FRA PDL
1010 Ppo FRA PDL
1099 Pup FRA PDL

-9B
-25B
-10N
+13B
-6B
-3N
-5B

=27B

-17B

-19B
-18N
-23N
-26B

=13N -24B
-30N +43B
+45B -16N
-6N -12B
+24B -18N
+31B
+39N +42B
-38B -3IN

-IN  -13B

12N +44B

EXE
-29B
-15B
-34N

-38N
-33N
-41N
EXE

-40B +39N +43N 2,5 15

=13N -28B

-22B +44N =31B 2,5 13

-2IN -27B
+45N -8B

+22N -11B -23N

-ON -24B
+43B -32B

+32N -21B

=42N -26B

=41B
-39N
EXE
-36B

-20N
EXE
-34B
-25N

15,5
13,5
13,5
18,5 19

18 18,5
17,5 20

16,5 17,5
12 125

+42N 2,5 13

+44N 2
-26N 2
-25B 2
27N 2
+45N 2

1,5 17,5 20

-22N 1,5 14 14,5

-33B 1,5 13
-32B1 14 16
-35B 1 14 155
-39B 1 13,5155

14,5

1448 1468
1317 1247
1314 1000
1261 1263
1446 1424
1379 1260
1366

1236 1019

1300 1297

1200 1000

1096
1000 1000
1000
1000
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